Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2022-23 Odd Semester

Sr. No. Day Date Event Action Taken
1 Saturday 09 July 2022 St'flff -Meeting Regarding academic with
Principal
2. Monday 11 July 2022 Term Commencement
3. 11-16 July 2022 Pre Placement Activity and Ad on
Program
- Saturday 23 July 2022 Forest Enrichment day
5. 25 -30 July 2022 | Induction Program for New Students
6. Tuesday 26 July 2022 Kargil Vijay Diwas
7. Last Friday of July | SysAdmin day
8. Wednesday 28 July 2022 World Nature Conservation Day
9. 01 August 2022 | World Wide Web Day
10. Tuesday 8 August 2022 Moharam
1. Friday 12 August 2022 | International Youth Day CSE
1. Monday 15 August 2022 | Independence Day NSS
3. Tuesday 15 August 2022 | Farvar Din
14, Wednesday | 31 August 2022 | Ganesh Chaturthi NSS&ALL
15. Monday 05 Sept. 2022 Teacher’s Day ALL
16 Thursday 08 September International Literacy Day
] 2022
Monday Programmers day
17. 12 September 22 | Organize Quiz On C And java
Programming Language
18, Friday 08-10 Sept. 2022 Internal _Assessr.ner}t ( Class Test I) and
Academic Monitoring
19. 12-17 Sept. 2022 | Academic Feedback I
Thursday Software Freedom Day / International
20. 15 Sept. 2022 Day of Democracy
Awareness of Free Software
21. | Wednesday 05 Oct. 2022 Dashara
Wednesday IEEE Da
22. 65 Octoter 2022 OrganizeyResearch paper Workshop or
Computation
Monday Digital Society Day
23. 17 October 2022 | Organize College level C Programming
Contest
24, 23-27 Oct. 2022 | Diwali Holiday
75, 28-31 Oct. 2022 Internal Assessment ( Class Test II)

and Academic Monitoring




[ - Tlinternal Assessment ( Class Te‘st-lﬁ_—j T
‘} . 28-31 Qct. 2022 l' and Academic Monitoring ‘k

[ 26. Saturday 29 Oct. 2022 International Internet Day ', CS

l‘ >7 1-7 November Academic Feedback 1 and Submission }

'{ - | 2022 - | and Practical Examination | |
f 28. i0 November 2022 I K 'or‘r;i Science Day for Peace 2 ;
1 i ' Development s ;
[ 29 Monday | 14 November 2022 Nehru's Birthday-Children’s Day f CS

[ 14 November 2022 | University Examination

\ 30. Onwards

r 31 Saturday | 26 November 2022 Constitution Day CS

! 32. 26 November 2022 | Term End ‘

P33 i- —

Guest Lecture should be conduct as per availability of expert. (at least 2 lecture per class
in a semester) :

Industry visit should be arrange as per permission of industry (1 visit per class in a
semester)
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Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2022-23 Even Semester

Sr.

No. Day Date Event Action Taken
{ Saturday 07 Jan 2023 Stgff ‘Meeting Regarding academic with
Principal
2 Monday | 09 Jan 2023 Term Commencement
3 | Wednesday | 12 Jan 2023 Yuva Din
-+ Monday | 23 Jan 2023 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
5 Tuesday | 24 Jan 2023 National Girl Child Day
6 | Wednesday | 25 Jan 2023 National Voters Day
7 Tuesday | 26 Jan 2023 Republic Day
8 26-28 Jan 2023 Annual Sport
9 Monday | 30 Jan 2023 Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary
10 30 Jan- 5 Feb 2023 | NSS Camp -
11 Saturday | 4 Feb 2023 World Cancer Day
12 15-16 Feb 2023 Internal Assessment ( Class Test I) and
- Academic Monitoring
13 1S:elc)ond Week of | Academic Feedback
e
14 Sunday 19-Feb-2023 Shiv Jayanti
15 Friday 24-Feb-2023 Worlds Printing Press Day
16 Monday | 27-Feb-2023 Marathi Rajbhasha din
17 Tuesday | 28-Feb-2023 Science Day/ Gadgebaba Jayanti
18 Friday 03-Mar-2023 World Wildlife Day
19 Tuesday | 07-Mar-2023 Dhuli Vandan
20 | Wednesday | 08-Mar-2023 Worlds Woman Day
21 Friday 10 March 2023 | Savitribai Phule Death Anniversary
22 | wednesday | 15-Mar-2023 World Consumer Day
23 Tuesday | 21-Mar-2023 World Forestry Day
24 Sunday 22-Mar-2023 Gudipadava
’5 23-26-Mar-2023 Internal Assessment ( Class Test II)
and Academic Monitoring
26 Last Week of Students Feedback 2
March 2023
27 1-2 April 2023 Annual Function Day
28 Monday 4 April 2023 Mahaveer jayanti
29 | Wednesday 7 April 2023 Goodfriday
30 Sunday 11 April 2023 Mahatma Phule Jayanti
31 Friday 14 April 2023 Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
32 Tuesday 18 April 2023 World Heritage Day
A
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33 17-22 April 2023 | Submission and Practical Exam
Wednesday World Intellectual Property Day

34 26 April 2023

35 Monday 1 May 2023 Maharashtriyan Din

36 Tuesday 2 May 2023 University Examination

37 15 May 2023 Term End

in a semester)

Guest Lecture should be conduct as per availability of expert. (at least 2 lecture per class

¢ Industry visit should be arrange as per permission of industry (1 visit per class in a

semester)
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